
Sl No Name of the Ocassion/ Festival Date Day

1 Bhogi 14.01.24 Sunday

2 Makara Sankarati 15.01.24 Monday

3 Kanuma 16.01.24 Tuesday

4 Republic Day 26.01.24 Friday

5 Mahasivaratri 08.03.24 Friday

6 Holi 25.03.24 Modnay

7 Good Friday 29.03.24 Friday

8 Babu Jagjivan Ram's Birthday 05.04.24 Friday

9 Ugadi 09.04.24 Tuesday

10 Ramzan 11.04.24 Thursday

11 Sreerama Navami 17.04.24 Wednesday

12 Mahavir Jayanthi 21.04.24 Sunday

13 May Day 01.05.24 Wednesday

14 Bubha Purnami 23.05.24 Thursday

15 Bakrid 17.06.24 Monday

16 Moharrum 17.07.24 Wednesday

17 Independence Day 15.08.24 Thursday

18 Sri kirshna Janmasthami 26.08.24 Monday

19 Vinayaka Chavati 07.09.24 Saturday

20 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.24 Wednesday

21 Vijaya Dasami 12.10.24 Saturday

22 Deepavali 31.10.24 Thursday

23 Guru Nanak Birthday 15.11.24 Friday

24 Chritmas 25.12.24 Wednesday
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